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5 Core technologies

Fluid
dynamics

Motors

Acoustics

Batteries

Filtration



Pure Cool
2018

DC35 Digital Slim
2010

DC01 upright vacuum
1993

AM04 Heater
2013

Dyson Airwrap
2018

DC02 cylinder vacuum
1995

Dyson Cinetic
2013

Airblade
2019

 9kJ

CR01 washing machine
2000

Dyson Corrale
2020

DC15 upright vacuum
2005

AM10 Humidifier fan
2013

Dyson 360 Eye
2015

Dyson V15 Detect
2021

DC16 handheld vacuum
2006

CSYS
2015

Dyson Airblade
2006

 task light

Airwrap Upgrade
2022

 dB

Dyson Zone
2023

Dyson Cool AM01
2009

Dyson Supersonic
2016

Technology milestones
1993–2024



Benefits for
Retailers 

Premium
Footprint 

High 
Retention 

Additional 
Business 

Diversification 

Female 

clientele

Training
& Demo
Support 

High 
value 

Product 

Sell out 
Focus Brand 

Local 
Marketing/ 
Activation 

Futuristic 

business
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Wearables



New Launch

Dyson OnTrac headphones CNC Copper
Best-in-class noise cancellation.
Enhanced audio range
Long lasting battery lifeof 55 hours on one charge
Headphones, remastered
Add moreear cushions and outer caps to make your
own unique design*
*Additional ear cushions and outer caps sold
separately. Subject to availability.

Dyson On Trac Headphones
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Beauty



2018
Dryer

2019
2020 2023

Wet-to-dry
Straightener

2024 2024

Straightener
Cordless 

Multi-styler
Multi-styler Dryer

Dyson India 

Complete Hair Care Range 2024



India Range

Prussian Blue & Rich copper

Bright Nickel & rich copper

Red velvet and gold



New Dyson Airwrap ID multi-styler is 
available in a range of colours



Dyson Airwrap multi-styler
6 attachments. 1 Machine. Limitless styling



Dyson Supersonic hair dryer
Fast drying. No heat damage. Engineered for all hair types. 
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Flyway attachment
Ideal finishing tool for
sleek,straight styles

Smoothing nozzle
Dries and helps create a
smoothnatural finish

Stylingconcentrator
Style one section at a time,
withoutdisturbing therest

Re-engineered Diffuser
Helps reduce frizz and
definecurls& waves

Gentle air
Kind for sensitive scalp and fine
hair, creating gentle, cool airflow



Dyson Supersonic Nural  hair dryer



Dyson Corrale
 Style onthego.
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Floor Care



Dyson Wash G1 – First
Full wet vacuum cleaner





DysonPortfolio–Floorcare Category,India



DysonPortfolio–Floorcare Category,India



©Dyson2016. Thecontentsofthisdocumentareconfidential.
©Dyson 2018. The contents of this document are confidential

Environmental Care



Captures allergens,
VOCs, viruses
and 99.95% of 
pollutantsassmallas 

0.1 microns
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Support from Dyson



Dyson Support 

 
fixtures

Shop Boy 
Program

Support 

Demo Units*

BrandDisplay * Marketing 

* Terms & Conditions apply



Marketing Assets 

Assets to Promote 

sell out of inventory:

ECRM: 

Digital campaign 
Assets :  

Website: 

Social, Display

Banners, Brand
page/listings

Emailer, Whatsapp



In-store Branding

Façade
branding 

Window
branding 

Shop Front
Standees 

Category Visibility
 Plinths, Pillars, Instore category branding







In Mall Activations I In Store Events I Exhibitions 
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EMI costs get updated basis promo 

Updated monthly circulars will be shared

Intent is to entice & recruit fence sitters & 
make Dyson affordable to household 

Specifically designed Affordability program with the
lowest cost of acquisition 

Affordability 

*Subject to change with changes in promo

SKU

V8

V11

V12

V12S

V15

WashG1

Big Ball

TP07

TP09

HP07

HP10

TP10

BP02

AW 308C

AW 308F- VNBU/TZ

AW 308F- CePa/Tz

AW 308F Other Colours

Airstrait

605G Nural

Corralle

Supersonic

SSP

36,900

56,900

53,900

62900

65,900

64,900

32,900

47900

54900

66900

56900

35,900

68,900

47,900

49900

49900

49900

45900

41900

40900

36,900

Promo Promo Price

Floor Care

7,000

0

4,000

0

0

0

3000 

29900

56900

49900

62900

65900

64,900

29900

Enviromental Care

8,000

5,000

0

0

2,000

0 

39900

49900

66900

56900

33900

68900

Personal Care

4,000

3000

3000

0

4000

0

11,000

7,000 

43900

46900

46900

49900

41900

41900

29900

29900

EMI (12M NCE)

2492

4742

4159

5242

5492

5408

2492

3325

4158

5575

4742

2825

5742

3659

3909

3909

4158

3492

3492

2492

2492

Per Day Cost

82

156

137

172

181

178

82

109

137

183

156

93

189

120

128

128

137

115

115

82

82
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Incentive pro
 

 

gram for retailers:
 Registration inSTORM appismandatory.

For payout, registered numbers must be linked with an UPI account (KYC completed).

 

Payout shall be transferred via UPI within 1 month after validation process.

1)Applicable for Un-Controlled Doors only.
2)Sellout numbers to be verified via STORM app 

with all the Product details.
3)Distributors need to verify the sellout along with 

customer invoices uploaded by their respective
stores.

4)RKAM/GSM also need to verify the sales.

 

SelloutmustbeenteredintheSTORMappalongwithProductdetails.Payoutshallbecalculated accordingly.PR
O
CE

SS
Shop boyIncentiveProgram

Sellout
(Units) 

1 ~ 4 

5 ~ 9 

10 & above 

Incentive
Per Unit 

₹500 

₹700 

₹1,000 

Sample Scheme

Terms & Conditions:

Notes: Payout will be less of applicable taxes.



Dyson

Contact Centre

Telephone
(Inbound & Outbound)

Live Chat 
Email Handling

Social Care

Dyson Repair Centre 
(Delhi)

ASP RC
 

Virtual setup 
(Pan India)

In-home Install & (Top 9 Cities)

(Top 10 cities)

Repair Centre

Repair

Field Service

❑

❑

❑

❑

❑

Expert customer service on
calls, seven days a week
from 9 am - 6 pm

Expert customer service on 
chats & WhatsApp, seven 
days a week from 9 am - 9 
pm
Email- ask@dyson.in

WhatsApp- 8800560658

To book an install or repair 

pleasereach outtous.

mailto:ask@dyson.in
mailto:ask@dyson.in
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Thank you
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